

Mr. Manpreet Singh Doabia, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after service is complete in all the matters.

(Ravi P. Verma)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master